We are committed to the success of our Customers, Employees and Shareholders
through leadership in Life Science, High Technology and Service.
ProductProfile
Discovery Normal Phase SPE Products
Base Silica: Irregular shaped, acid washed; 50µm particle size, 70Å pore diameter, 480m²/g specific surface area, 0.9cm³/g pore volume
Discovery normal phase SPE products are specifically developed, tested and quality controlled for normal phase pharmaceutical
applications and other modified flash techniques. The Discovery normal phase product line enables you to quickly and effectively extract,
isolate, purify, and concentrate polar compounds from non-polar solutions. Its highly selective properties allows the user to separate

T402052
ESU
Ordering Information:
Discovery Normal Phase SPE Products
Product Qty./Pk DSC-CN DSC-Si DSC-Diol DSC-NH2
Discovery SPE Tubes
50mg/1mL 108 qty/pk 52693-U 52652-U 52747-U 52635-U
100mg/1mL 108 qty/pk 52694-U 52653-U 52748-U 52636-U
500mg/3mL 54 qty/pk 52695-U 52654-U 52751-U 52637-U
500mg/6mL 30 qty/pk 52696-U 52655-U 52752-U 52638-U
1g/6mL 30 qty/pk 52697-U 52656-U 52753-U 52640-U
2g/12mL 30 qty/pk 52698-U 52657-U Custom 52641-U
5g/20mL 20 qty/pk 52699-U 52658-U Custom 52642-U
10g/60mL 20 qty/pk 52700-U 52659-U Custom 52644-U
Bulk packing 100g 57222-U 52651-U 57229-U 57212-U
Discovery SPE-96 Well Plates
100mg/well 1ea 575624-U 575609-U 575636-U 575615-U
50mg/well 1ea 575625-U 575608-U 575637-U 575616-U
25mg/well 1ea 575626-U 575607-U 575638-U 575617-U